
Sunflower Rail-Trails Conservancy
Please Join Us

INSTRUCTIONS: 

1. Fill in the blanks below... you may fill out the form by hand or on-line and print it or save this 

PDF to your desktop and fill it in any time.

2. Print the form.

3. Write a generous check to Sunflower Rail-Trails Conservancy or SRTC, and then mail it to 

SRTC  -  PO Box 44-2043  -  Lawrence KS 66044

SRTC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization; therefore, all contributions are tax-deductible.

Last Name:

First Name:

Address:

City                                                                             State:           Zip

Telephone:                                          E-maill:

Tell us what specific trail or what trail use interests you most:

 

SRTC
PO Box 44-2043

Lawrence, KS  66044

Membership categories: Pathfinder

Wanderer

Trail Explorer

Trailblazer

Trail Builder

$25

$50

$100

$250

$500
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