## **Sunflower Rail-Trails Conservancy Please Join Us**

1. Fill in the blanks below PDF to your desktop and	•	ay fill out the form by hand or on-line and print it or save this any time.
2. Print the form.		,
3. Write a generous check SRTC - PO Box 44-2043		ower Rail-Trails Conservancy or SRTC, and then mail it to ence KS 66044
SRTC is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization; therefore, all contributions are tax-deductible.		
Membership categories:	\$25	Pathfinder
	\$50	Wanderer
	\$100	Trail Explorer
	\$250	Trailblazer
	\$500	Trail Builder
Last Name:		
First Name:		
Address:		
City		State: Zip
Telephone:		E-maill:
Tell us what specific trail	l or what	trail use interests you most:

SRTC PO Box 44-2043 Lawrence, KS 66044